
Kamp Beverlo (Sinterklaascross)
Leopoldsburg 1.12.2024

Omega

Jasper VANHOUT
K.O.L.
Circuit : H:Short Easy
Distance : 2600m
Temps : 0:40:46 (15'41"/km)

4/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Mats TALLOEN 0:24:17
2. Mats VAN DER KLEIJ 0:31:58
3. Matthijs ANCIAUX 0:34:43

1. 164 00:01:50 149m 12'18"/km
2. 158 00:03:09 00:04:59 176m 17'54"/km
3. 157 00:04:46 00:09:45 463m 10'18"/km
4. 156 00:08:28 00:18:13 227m 37'18"/km
5. 124 00:04:04 00:22:17 198m 20'32"/km
6. 145 00:02:03 00:24:20 172m 11'55"/km
7. 155 00:03:59 00:28:19 237m 16'48"/km
8. 154 00:06:11 00:34:30 279m 22'10"/km
9. 153 00:01:43 00:36:13 186m 9'14"/km

10. 152 00:03:00 00:39:13 264m 11'22"/km
11. 169 00:01:16 00:40:29 102m 12'25"/km
12. 999 00:00:17 00:40:46 86m 3'18"/km
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